
Bolton Police Department Roster

Serving
Rank Name since: Contact email:

Chief of Police Warren Nelson, Jr. 1992 wnelson@bolton-ma.gov

Lieutenant Luke Hamburger 2005 lhamburger@bolton-ma.gov

Sergeant Kim Barry 1997 kbarry@bolton-ma.gov

Detective Jason Puri 2004 jpuri@bolton-ma.gov

mailto:wnelson@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:jpuri@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:kbarry@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:lhamburger@bolton-ma.gov


Officer Jonathan Couture 2010 jcouture@bolton-ma.gov

School
Resource

Officer
Eric Koukos 2011 ekoukos@bolton-ma.gov

Officer Dan Keller 2006 dkeller@bolton-ma.gov

Officer Casey Hoole 2014 choole@bolton-ma.gov

Officer William Warnken 2015 wwarnken@bolton-ma.gov

Officer Jose Santiago 2016 jsantiago@bolton-ma.gov

mailto:jsantiago@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:wwarnken@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:choole@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:dkeller@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:ekoukos@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:jcouture@bolton-ma.gov


Officer Walter Nadeau 2016 wnadeau@bolton-ma.gov

Reserve
Officer

Hank Staake 1998 hstaake@bolton-ma.gov

Reserve
Officer

Jacob Vicente 2006 jvicente@bolton-ma.gov

Reserve
Officer

MaryAnn Kinirey 2007 mkinirey@bolton-ma.gov

Reserve
Officer

Paul Smith 2010 psmith@bolton-ma.gov

mailto:psmith@bolton-ma.gov
mailto:mkinirey@bolton-ma.gov
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